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City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope

Permit Type: *
Scope: *

3/1/2008 to 3/31/2008

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Scope of Work

10 OR MORE LOT PLAT - CIVIL CONST. PLANS
1-9 LOT PLAT - CIVIL CONST. PLANS
ACCESSIBLE RAMP

CIVIL CONSTRUCTION

COMMERCIAL ALTERATION
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF

COMMERCIAL SPRINKLER
DEMOLITION

DEMOLITION - PARTIAL BUILDING
FIRE ALARM SYSTEM

GARAGE CONVERSION TO RESIDENTIAL USE
GENERATOR

GRADE & FILL

HAZARDOUS MATERIAL STORAGE
HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR

HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR

HOOD & DUCT SUPPRESSION

HOOD & DUCT SYSTEM

MECHANICAL

MECHANICAL

MULTIFAMILY CARPORT

NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING

NEW RESIDENCE

NEW RESIDENCE BUILT W/ A BASIC PLAN
PLUMBING

PURITIES

RACK STORAGE

REPAIR DAMAGE

REPAIR DAMAGE

REPAIR DAMAGE

RE-ROOF

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL

SIDE SEWER

SIGNS - FREESTANDING

SPRAY BOOTH

STREET USE

SUPPLEMENTAL MECHANICAL PERMIT
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Total Value

$87,000.00

$2,040,437.44
$75,000.00

$90,000.00

$22,324.00

$7,000.00

$29,613.80
$425,760.00
$1,197,601.08
$2,453,799.94

$48,898.92
$28,580.00
$7,831.83
$10,000.00
$36,570.61
$109,540.64
$12,780.49
$34,664.18

$15,070.00
$12,000.00
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Permit Type: *

Scope: *
3/1/2008 to 3/31/2008
Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits
Permit Type Scope of Work Total Issued Total Value

CPLU SUPPLEMENTAL PLUMBING PERMIT 2
CNST TEMPORARY SIGN 1
CNST TEMPORARY USE 6
CNST UTILITY PERMITS - OUTSIDE AGENCIES 23
CNST WALK-IN COOLER 2 $31,476.80
CNST WALL SIGN 10
CNST WATER SERVICE 30

Grand Totals 256 $6,775,949.73
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